
Evaporative Air Coolers
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Benefits 

Runs On Operating
Cost of  A Fan

Suitable for Indoor&
Outdoor

Deliver Fresh&
Filted Cool Air

Features 

Intelligent Remote
Full-function remote with timer

Empty Water-tank Alarm
Provides consumer convenience

Feather-touch Digital 
Control Panel
For easy operation

Powerful Air Throw with 
Auto-swing
For faster cooling

Large Water tank Capacity
Gives uninterrupted cooling

Whisper-quiet Performance
For a good sleeping

High Efficiency Cooling Pads
For enhanced cooling

Our Air Coolers Are Popular Globally

Works On 
Inverter Power
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Dace Aircoolers is located in Zhongshan , China. We are specializes in manufacturing air coolers for 
more than 10 years. As one of the leading manufacturers and exporters in this Industry.

Our products are exported to more than 30 countries and regions including , Middle East, South Asia , 
Europe , Central & South America, Africa & South –East Asia.

In these last 10 years in business, we have developed a strong relationship with our customers based 
on mutual benefit. We focus highly on quality and offer a trouble free products to our customers, by 
keeping in a very strict quality control on incoming material and production processes, offering at the 
same time competitive pricing. Our products are CCC, CE, CB, SAA, NOM, Rohs, SASO certified.

We from our own mould/tool making facility in our factory are able to provide customer design 
models in the shortest time possible. Our models are all based on our own strict quality of precision 
tool making and a full scale in-house plastic injection and assembly.

We would invite you to pay a visit to our factory so that we could learn more about each other and 
establish strong business relationship together.



Model Name.: PICO
Air speed:2.5m/s
Water tank capacity :600ml
Noise test:≤75dB
Voltage:DC 5V
Colling power:6W  With USB Power cord
7 Led light color options

Model Name: VENTO
Air speed: 2.5m/s
Water tank capacity：550ml
Noise test:≤65dB
Voltage:DC 5V
Colling power:7W  With USB Power cord
6 Led light color options

Model Name: NANO
Air speed:2.5m/s
Water tank capacity :750ml
Noise test:≤75dB
Voltage:DC 5V
Colling power:2.5W  With USB Power cord
7 Led light color options

Personal Air Cooler
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Personal Air Cooler

Model Name: ELEGANTE 
Power: 115/100/90W
Water tank capacity : 11L
Noise test: ≤70dB
Max airflow: 1200m2/h
Fan speed: 1180/1020/850 RPM
Effecttive area: 30m2

Model Name: PERNO
Power: 115/100/90W
Water tank capacity : 11L
Noise test: ≤70dB
Max airflow: 1200m2/h
Fan speed: 1180/1020/850 RPM
Effecttive area: 30m2

Model Name: ASTRA
Power: 132/113/96W
Water tank capacity : 11L
Noise test: ≤72dB
Max airflow: 600m2/h
Fan speed: 1222/1084/938 RPM
Effecttive area: 30m2

Model Name: MODA
Power: 68/52/44W
Water tank capacity : 6L
Noise test: ≤66dB
Max airflow: 700m2/h
Fan speed: 1381/1100/865 RPM
Effecttive area: 30m2

Model Name: ZESTO
Power: 55/45/40W
Water tank capacity : 12L
Noise test: ≤65dB
Max airflow: 300m2/h
Fan speed: 1250/1050/850 RPM
Effecttive area: 12m2

Model Name: ZIPPY
Power: 55/45/40W
Water tank capacity : 12L
Noise test: ≤65dB
Max airflow: 300m2/h
Fan speed: 1250/1050/850 RPM
Effecttive area: 12m2
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Personal Air Cooler

Model Name: TRIO/TRIO+
Power: 90W
Water tank capacity : 18L/30L
Noise test: ≤66dB
Max airflow: 980m2/h
Fan speed:  Low/Medium/High
Effecttive area: 25m2

Model Name: BLANCO
Power: 50/40/35W
Water tank capacity : 7L
Noise test: ≤60dB
Max airflow: 700m2/h
Fan speed: 1300/1150/1000 RPM
Effecttive area: 12m2

Model Name: NEGRO 
Power: 50/40/35W
Water tank capacity : 7L
Noise test: ≤60dB
Max airflow: 700m2/h
Fan speed: 1300/1150/1000 RPM
Effecttive area: 12m2

Model Name: BRISA/BRISA+
Power: 90W
Water tank capacity : 8L/20L
Noise test: ≤66dB
Max airflow: 800m2/h
Fan speed: Low/Medium/High
Effecttive area: 15m2
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Desert Air Cooler

Model No.: FUERTE 
Power: 180/155/140W
Water tank capacity : 48L
Noise test: ≤65dB
Max airflow: 2600m2/h
Fan speed: 1350/1250/1150 RPM
Effecttive area: 80m2

Model No.: AURA 
Power: 130/100/90W
Water tank capacity : 38L
Noise test: ≤55dB
Max airflow: 1800m2/h
Fan speed: 1350/1250/1150 RPM
Effecttive area: 55m2

Model No.: COLINA 
Power: 172/146/131W
Water tank capacity : 48L
Noise test: ≤65dB
Max airflow: 2600m2/h
Fan speed: 1290/1210/1133 RPM
Effecttive area: 80m2

Model No.: ADELE 
Power: 130/100/90W
Water tank capacity : 38L
Noise test: ≤55dB
Max airflow: 1800m2/h
Fan speed: 1350/1250/1150 RPM
Effecttive area: 55m2

9 10



Desert Air Cooler

Model No.: PROTON65/90 
Power: 220W
Water tank capacity : 65L/90L
Noise test: ≤75dB
Max airflow: 6000m2/h
Fan speed:  RPM
Effecttive area: 80m2

Model No.: PINNACLE65/90 
Power: 220W
Water tank capacity : 65L/90L
Noise test: ≤75dB
Max airflow: 6000m2/h
Fan speed:  RPM
Effecttive area: 80m2

Model No.: PINNACLE65+/90+ 
Power: 220W
Water tank capacity : 65L/90L
Noise test: ≤75dB
Max airflow: 6000m2/h
Fan speed:  RPM
Effecttive area: 80m2
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Outdoor Air Cooler

Model No.: MERCURIO 
Power: 180/155/140W
Water tank capacity : 48L
Noise test: ≤65dB
Max airflow: 2600m2/h
Fan speed: 1350/1250/1150 RPM
Effecttive area: 80m2

Model No.: DOBLE
Power:  350W
Water tank capacity :  30L
Noise test: ≤68dB
Max airflow: 9000m3/h
Fan speed: Low/Medium/High RPM
Effecttive area: 80m213 14



Outdoor Air Cooler

Model No.: HYDRA 
Power: 180/155/140W
Water tank capacity : 48L
Noise test: ≤65dB
Max airflow: 2600m2/h
Fan speed: 1350/1250/1150 RPM
Effecttive area: 80m2

Model No.: HYDRA+ 
Power: 180/155/140W
Water tank capacity : 48L
Noise test: ≤65dB
Max airflow: 2600m2/h
Fan speed: 1350/1250/1150 RPM
Effecttive area: 80m2
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2020 Arrival
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Model No.:

For rooms up to m2

Engg. plastic(blower/fan)

Blower/fan diameter(mm)

Speed cotrol

Wattage

Tank capacity

Remote control

Auto louver movement

Empty tank alarm

Cooling media

Product

dimension

(mm)

Carton

dimension

(mm)

Product net weight(kgs)

Product gross weight(kgs)

No. of units/40HQ container

SPECIFICATIONS
& FEATURES

Length

Breadth

Height

Length

Breadth

Height

Pico

*

*

*

3

6W

600ml

x

x

x

Felt

165

165

170

200

200

220

1.1

1.26

6600

Nano

*

*

*

3

2.5W

750ml

x

x

x

Felt

170

170

170

820

412

262

1.3

1.56

6800

Vento

*

*

*

3

7W

550ml

x

x

x

Felt

190

160

153

600

460

395

1

1.125

7260

Zippy

12

Blower

*

3

55W

12L

√

x

Optional

Honeycomb

386

280

730

432

325

780

6

7.5

642

Elegante

30

Blower

*

3

115W

11L

√

x

Optional

Honeycomb

380

290

900

428

338

940

8.5

10.5

500

Moda

30

Fan

12

3

68W

6L

√

x

Optional

Honeycomb

260

370

670

308

418

715

4.53

6

780

Zesto

12

Blower

*

3

55W

12L

√

x

Optional

Honeycomb

386

280

730

432

325

780

6

7.5

642

Astra

30

Blower

*

3

132W

11L

√

x

Optional

Honeycomb

380

333

728

423

363

765

8.36

9.5

604

Perno

30

Blower

*

3

105W

30L

√

x

Optional

Honeycomb

365

340

950

405

390

940

10.15

12

490

Blanco

12

Blower

*

3

50W

7L

√

x

Optional

Honeycomb

290

320

690

355

326

670

5.3

6.6
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Model No.:

For rooms up to m2

Engg. plastic(blower/fan)

Blower/fan diameter(mm)

Speed cotrol

Wattage

Tank capacity

Remote control

Auto louver movement

Empty tank alarm

Cooling media

Product

dimension

(mm)

Carton

dimension

(mm)

Product net weight(kgs)

Product gross weight(kgs)

No. of units/40HQ container

SPECIFICATIONS
& FEATURES

Length

Breadth

Height

Length

Breadth

Height

Negro

12

Blower

*

3

50W

7L

√

x

Optional

Honeycomb

290

320

690

355

326

670

5.3

6.6

890

Trio

25

Blower

*

3

90W

18L

√

x

Optional

Honeycomb

335

340

840

390

385

865

7.5

9.5

535

Trio+

30

Blower

*

3

W

30L

√

x

Optional

Honeycomb

335

340

940

390

383

997

8

10

470

Fuerte

80

Fan

400

3

180W

48L

x

x

Optional

Honeycomb

686

464

1043

755

520

1125

18.5

22

150

Aura

55

Fan

350

3

130W

38L

x

x

Optional

Honeycomb

620

360

860

660

425

905

12.8

15.5

246

Colina

80

Fan

400

3

172W

48L

x

x

Optional

Honeycomb

680

455

1050

755

520

1125

17.05

19

150

Adele

55

Fan

350

3

130W

38L

x

x

Optional

Honeycomb

620

360

875

660

425

920

12.8

15.5

246

Proton 90

Outdoor

Fan

400

3

200W

90L

x

x

Optional

Honeycomb

671

432

1185

694

479

806

20.22

22.22

225

Brisa

15

Blower

*

3

90W

8L

x

x

Optional

Honeycomb

280

260

640

330

310

690

5.7

6.9

965

Brisa+

15

Blower

*

3

90W

20L

x

x

Optional

Honeycomb

280

260

780

330

310

860

5.7

6.9

750



Model No.:

For rooms up to m2

Engg. plastic(blower/fan)

Blower/fan diameter(mm)

Speed cotrol

Wattage

Tank capacity

Remote control

Auto louver movement

Empty tank alarm

Cooling media

Product

dimension

(mm)

Carton

dimension

(mm)

Product net weight(kgs)

Product gross weight(kgs)

No. of units/40HQ container

SPECIFICATIONS
& FEATURES

Length

Breadth

Height

Length

Breadth

Height

Proton 65

Outdoor

Fan

400

3

200W

65L

x

x

Optional

Honeycomb

671

432

1072

694

479

806

20.22

22.22

225

Pinnacle 90

Outdoor

Fan

400

3

200W

90L

x

x

Optional

Honeycomb

671

432

1185

694

479

806

20.22

22.22

225

Pinnacle 65

Outdoor

Fan

400

3

200W

65L

x

x

Optional

Honeycomb

671

432

1072

694

479

806

20.22

22.22

225

Pinnacle 90+

Outdoor

Fan

400

3

200W

90L

x

x

Optional

Honeycomb

671

432

1185

694

479

806

20.22

22.22

225

Pinnacle 65+

Outdoor

Fan

400

3

200W

65L

x

x

Optional

Honeycomb

671

432

1072

694

479

806

20.22

22.22

225

Mercurio

80

Fan

400

3

180W

48L

x

x

Optional

Honeycomb

686

464

1043

755

520

1125

18.15

22

150

Hydra

80

Fan

400

3

180W

48L

x

x

Optional

Honeycomb

686

464

1043

755

520

1125

18.15

22

150

Hydra+

80

Fan

400

3

180W

48L

x

x

Optional

Honeycomb

686

464

1043

755

520

1125

18.15

22

150

Doble

Outdoor

Fan

400

3

350W

30L

x

x

Optional

Honeycomb

850

480

1006

920

560

1097

33

37

120



Air Coolers
Dace Air Coolers Limited

Add: No.52 Tongxing West road, Dongsheng town, 
Zhongshan, Guangdong, China

Tel:+86-0760-28199009   Fax:+86-0760-28199049
E-mail: sales@dacecoolers.com
Web: www.daceaircoolers.com


