





Evaporative Air Coolers

Our Air Coolers Are Popular Globally



Our Factory



Dace Aircoolers is located in Zhongshan, China. We are specializes in manufacturing air coolers for more than 10 years. As one of the leading manufacturers and exporters in this Industry.

Our products are exported to more than 30 countries and regions including, Middle East, South Asia, Europe, Central & South America, Africa & South –East Asia.

In these last 10 years in business, we have developed a strong relationship with our customers based on mutual benefit. We focus highly on quality and offer a trouble free products to our customers, by keeping in a very strict quality control on incoming material and production processes, offering at the same time competitive pricing. Our products are CCC, CE, CB, SAA, NOM, Rohs, SASO certified.

We from our own mould/tool making facility in our factory are able to provide customer design models in the shortest time possible. Our models are all based on our own strict quality of precision tool making and a full scale in-house plastic injection and assembly.

We would invite you to pay a visit to our factory so that we could learn more about each other and establish strong business relationship together.

Benefits



Features

















Personal Air Cooler



Model Name.: PICO Air speed:2.5m/s

Water tank capacity:600ml

Noise test:≤75dB Voltage:DC 5V

Colling power:6W With USB Power cord

7 Led light color options



Model Name: NANO

Air speed:2.5m/s

Water tank capacity:750ml

Noise test:≤75dB Voltage:DC 5V

Colling power:2.5W With USB Power cord

7 Led light color options



Model Name: **VENTO** Air speed: 2.5m/s

Water tank capacity: 550ml

Noise test:≤65dB Voltage:DC 5V

Colling power:7W With USB Power cord

6 Led light color options





Personal Air Cooler



Model Name: **ELEGANTE**

Power: 115/100/90W Water tank capacity: 11L

Noise test: ≤70dB Max airflow: 1200m²/h

Fan speed: 1180/1020/850 RPM

Effecttive area: 30m²

Model Name: **ZESTO**

Power: 55/45/40W

Water tank capacity: 12L

Noise test: ≤65dB Max airflow: 300m²/h

Fan speed: 1250/1050/850 RPM

Effecttive area: 12m²



Model Name: ZIPPY

Power: 55/45/40W

Water tank capacity: 12L

Noise test: ≤65dB Max airflow: 300m²/h

Fan speed: 1250/1050/850 RPM

Effecttive area: 12m²

Model Name: ASTRA

Power: 132/113/96W

Water tank capacity: 11L

Noise test: ≤72dB Max airflow: 600m²/h

Fan speed: 1222/1084/938 RPM

Effecttive area: 30m²



Model Name: MODA

Power: 68/52/44W

Water tank capacity: 6L

Noise test: ≤66dB Max airflow: 700m²/h

Fan speed: 1381/1100/865 RPM

Effecttive area: 30m²

Model Name: **PERNO**

Power: 115/100/90W

Water tank capacity: 11L

Noise test: ≤70dB Max airflow: 1200m²/h

Fan speed: 1180/1020/850 RPM

Effecttive area: 30m²





Personal Air Cooler

Model Name: **NEGRO**Power: 50/40/35W
Water tank capacity: 7L

Noise test: ≤60dB Max airflow: 700m²/h

Fan speed: 1300/1150/1000 RPM

Effecttive area: 12m²



Model Name: BLANCO

Power: 50/40/35W

Water tank capacity: 7L

Noise test: ≤60dB Max airflow: 700m²/h

Fan speed: 1300/1150/1000 RPM

Effecttive area: 12m²





Model Name: BRISA/BRISA+

Power: 90W

Water tank capacity: 8L/20L

Noise test: ≤66dB Max airflow: 800m²/h

Fan speed: Low/Medium/High

Effecttive area: 15m²



Model Name: TRIO/TRIO+

Power: 90W

Water tank capacity: 18L/30L

Noise test: ≤66dB Max airflow: 980m²/h

Fan speed: Low/Medium/High

Effecttive area: 25m²

 $\overline{7}$

Desert Air Cooler







Model No.: **FUERTE** Power: 180/155/140W Water tank capacity: 48L

Noise test: ≤65dB

Max airflow: 2600m²/h

Fan speed: 1350/1250/1150 RPM

Effecttive area: 80m²



Model No.: AURA Power: 130/100/90W

Water tank capacity: 38L

Noise test: ≤55dB Max airflow: 1800m²/h

Fan speed: 1350/1250/1150 RPM

Effecttive area: 55m²



Model No.: COLINA

Power: 172/146/131W

Water tank capacity: 48L

Noise test: ≤65dB

Max airflow: 2600m²/h

Fan speed: 1290/1210/1133 RPM

Effecttive area: 80m²



Model No.: ADELE

Power: 130/100/90W Water tank capacity: 38L

Noise test: ≤55dB Max airflow: 1800m²/h

Fan speed: 1350/1250/1150 RPM

Effecttive area: 55m²

Desert Air Cooler



Model No.: PROTON65/90

Power: 220W

Water tank capacity: 65L/90L

Noise test: ≤75dB Max airflow: 6000m²/h

Fan speed: RPM Effecttive area: 80m²





Model No.: PINNACLE65/90

Power: 220W

Water tank capacity: 65L/90L

Noise test: ≤75dB Max airflow: 6000m²/h

Fan speed: RPM Effecttive area: 80m²



Model No.: PINNACLE65+/90+

Power: 220W

Water tank capacity: 65L/90L

Noise test: ≤75dB Max airflow: 6000m²/h

Fan speed: RPM

Effecttive area: 80m²

11 12



Outdoor Air Cooler



Model No.: DOBLE

Power: 350W

Water tank capacity: 30L

Noise test: ≤68dB Max airflow: 9000m³/h

Fan speed: Low/Medium/High RPM

Effecttive area: 80m²



Model No.: MERCURIO

Power: 180/155/140W Water tank capacity: 48L

Noise test: ≤65dB Max airflow: 2600m²/h

Fan speed: 1350/1250/1150 RPM

Effecttive area: 80m²



Outdoor Air Cooler



Model No.: **HYDRA**Power: 180/155/140W
Water tank capacity: 48L

Noise test: ≤65dB

Max airflow: 2600m²/h

Fan speed: 1350/1250/1150 RPM

Effecttive area: 80m²



Model No.: HYDRA+ Power: 180/155/140W Water tank capacity: 48L

Noise test: ≤65dB

Max airflow: 2600m²/h

Fan speed: 1350/1250/1150 RPM

Effecttive area: 80m²

2020 Arrival













SPECIFICATIONS & FEATURES





















SPECIFICA & FEATUR					→						
Model No.:		Pico	Nano	Vento	Zippy	Elegante	Moda	Zesto	Astra	Perno	Blanco
For rooms up to	For rooms up to m ²		*	*	12	30	30	12	30	30	12
Engg. plastic(bl	Engg. plastic(blower/fan)		*	*	Blower	Blower	Fan	Blower	Blower	Blower	Blower
Blower/fan dian	Blower/fan diameter(mm)		*	*	*	*	12	*	*	*	*
Speed cotrol	Speed cotrol		3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3
Wattage			2.5W	7W	55W	115W	68W	55W	132W	105W	50W
Tank capacity	Tank capacity		750ml	550ml	12L	11L	6L	12L	11L	30L	7L
Remote control			X	X	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	$\sqrt{}$
Auto louver mo	Auto louver movement		X	X	X	X	X	Χ	X	X	X
Empty tank alarm		Χ	X	X	Optional	Optional	Optional	Optional	Optional	Optional	Optional
Cooling media	Cooling media		Felt	Felt	Honeycomb	Honeycomb	Honeycomb	Honeycomb	Honeycomb	Honeycomb	Honeycomb
Product	Length				386	380	260	386	380	365	290
dimension	Breadth		170	160	280	290	370	280	333	340	320
(mm)	Height	170	170	153	730	900	670	730	728	950	690
Carton	Length				432	428	308	432	423	405	355
dimension	Breadth	200	412	460	325	338	418	325	363	390	326
(mm)	Height	220	262	395	780	940	715	780	765	940	670
Product net weight(kgs)		1.1	1.3	1	6	8.5	4.53	6	8.36	10.15	5.3
Product gross weight(kgs)			1.56	1.125	7.5	10.5	6	7.5	9.5	12	6.6
No. of units/40HQ container			6800		642	500	780	642	604	490	890

SPECIFICATIONS & FEATURES





















			6	8	-	-	• •			*	• •
Model No.:		Negro	Brisa	Brisa+	Trio	Trio+	Fuerte	Aura	Colina	Adele	Proton 90
For rooms up to m ²		12	15	15	25	30	80	55	80	55	Outdoor
Engg. plastic(blower/fan)		Blower	Blower	Blower	Blower	Blower	Fan	Fan	Fan	Fan	Fan
Blower/fan diam	Blower/fan diameter(mm)		*	*	*	*	400	350	400	350	400
Speed cotrol		3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3
Wattage		50W	90W	90W	90W	W	180W	130W	172W	130W	200W
Tank capacity		7L	8L	20L	18L	30L	48L	38L	48L	38L	90L
Remote control		$\sqrt{}$	X	Х	√	√	X	Х	X	X	X
Auto louver mov	ement	X	Χ	Х	X	X	X	Χ	X	X	X
Empty tank alarm		Optional									
Cooling media			Honeycomb								
Product	Length	290	280	280	335	335	686	620	680	620	671
dimension	Breadth	320	260	260	340	340	464	360	455	360	432
(mm)	Height			780	840	940	1043	860	1050	875	1185
Carton	Length	355	330	330	390	390	755	660	755	660	694
dimension	Breadth	326	310	310	385	383	520	425	520	425	479
(mm)	Height	670	690	860	865	997	1125	905	1125	920	806
Product net weight(kgs)		5.3	5.7	5.7	7.5	8	18.5	12.8	17.05	12.8	20.22
Product gross weight(kgs)		6.6	6.9	6.9	9.5	10	22	15.5	19	15.5	22.22
No. of units/40HQ container		890	965	750	535	470	150	246	150	246	225

SPECIFICATIONS & FEATURES



















Model No.:		Proton 65	Pinnacle 90	Pinnacle 65	Pinnacle 90+	Pinnacle 65+	Doble	Mercurio	Hydra	Hydra+	
For rooms up to m ²			Outdoor	Outdoor	Outdoor	Outdoor	Outdoor	80	80	80	
Engg. plastic(blower/fan)		Fan	Fan	Fan	Fan	Fan	Fan	Fan	Fan	Fan	
Blower/fan diameter(mm)			400	400	400	400	400	400	400	400	
Speed cotrol		3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	
Wattage		200W	200W	200W	200W	200W	350W	180W	180W	180W	
Tank capacity			90L	65L	90L	65L	30L	48L	48L	48L	
Remote control			X	X	Х	Х	Х	X	X	X	
Auto louver movement			X	X	Х	Х	Х	X	X	Χ	
Empty tank alarm			Optional	Optional	Optional	Optional	Optional	Optional	Optional	Optional	
Cooling media		Honeycomb	Honeycomb	Honeycomb	Honeycomb	Honeycomb	Honeycomb	Honeycomb	Honeycomb	Honeycomb	
Product	Length	671	671	671	671	671	850	686	686	686	
dimension	Breadth		432	432	432	432	480	464	464	464	
(mm)	Height		1185	1072	1185	1072	1006	1043	1043	1043	
Carton	Length		694	694	694	694	920	755	755	755	
dimension	Breadth		479	479	479	479	560	520	520	520	
(mm)	Height		806	806	806	806	1097	1125	1125	1125	
Product net weight(kgs)			20.22	20.22	20.22	20.22	33	18.15	18.15	18.15	
Product gross weight(kgs)			22.22	22.22	22.22	22.22	37	22	22	22	
No. of units/40HQ container			225	225	225	225	120	150	150	150	
				·		·		•			







Dace Air Coolers Limited

Add: No.52 Tongxing West road, Dongsheng town,
Zhongshan, Guangdong, China
Tel:+86-0760-28199009 Fax:+86-0760-28199049
E-mail: sales@dacecoolers.com
Web: www.daceaircoolers.com